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MPO/MTP-2*MPO/MTP 

         OM3 24core

MTP PRO OM4 
      12core

MTP PRO OS2 
     12cores s

s
MPO/MTP-3*MPO/MTP 

         OM4 24cores

MPO/MTP-MPO/MTP 
       OM3 12core

MPO/MTP-MPO/MTP 
       OS2 12cores s

MPO/MTP-MPO/MTP 

        OM4 12cores
MPO/MTP-MPO/MTP 
        OM5 12cores
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 12cores MPO/MTP-12*SC/APC    
               Simplex OS2
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24cores MPO/MTP-12*LC/PC      
               Duplex OM3

8cores MPO/MTP-4*LC/PC    
            Duplex OM4    

 12cores MPO/MTP-12*LC/PC  
              Simplex OM3 

24cores MPO/MTP -24*LC/UPC
                Simplex OS2 

8cores MPO/MTP-4*LC/PC         
            Duplex

12cores MPO/MTP-12*LC/APC 
               Simplex OS2 

12cores MPO/MTP-12*LC/PC 
               Simplex OM4 OM5
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Suncall Uniboot LC/UPC-LC/UPC 
                 Duplex OS2 
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Suncall Uniboot LC/PC-LC/PC 
  Duplex OM4 

 
 

USConec Eliment Uniboot  
LC/UPC-LC/UPC DX OS2

 Uniboot SN/UPC-LC/UPC
           Duplex OS2

Uniboot CS/UPC-LC/UPC 
            Duplex OS2

 
 

USConec Eliment Uniboot  
  LC/PC-LC/PC DX

ST/UPC-FC/UPC 
   Simplex OS2

E2000/UPC-E2000/APC 
          Simplex OS2 OM4
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    UniTap SC/UPC-SC/UPC 
          Simplex OS2  

UniTap MPO/MTP-
      MPO/MTP

    UniTap LC/UPC-LC/UPC   ODVA SC/AP-SC/APC
Simplex OS2 12cores            Duplex OS2

UniFLX LC/UPC-LC/UPC 
            Duplex OS2

ODVA LC/UPC-LC/UPC 
         Duplex OS2   

ODVA MPO/MTP-MPO/MTP
                12cores 

   
             

 NSN LC/PC-LC/PC Duplex 
              Flexible Boot
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        SC/UPC-SC/UPC Armored 
               Duplex OS2

FTTH Indoor SC/UPC-SC/UPC
                Simplex OS2

FTTH Outdoor SC/APC-SC/UPC  
                Simplex OS2

     IP67 PDLC/UPC-PDLC/APC  
             Duplex OS2

   
      

     12*SC/UPC-12*SC/UPC 
       Armored Simplex OS2 

        E2000/UPC-LC/UPC Armored
                     Duplex OS2

   
      
         4*FC/UPC-4*FC/UPC 

    Armored Simplex OS2
   SC/APC-SC/APC Armored 
             Simplex OS2 
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LC/APC-LC/APC 
    Duplex OS2

LC/PC-LC/PC 
 Duplex

LC/PC-LC/PC 
 Duplex OM3

 OM4
LC/PC-LC/PC 
 Duplex OM5

SC/APC-SC/UPC 
   Simplex OS2

SC/PC-SC/PC 
 Simplex OM3

SC/PC-SC/PC 
Simplex OM4

SC/PC-SC/PC 
Simplex OM5
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LC/APC Fiber Optic 
     Pigtail SM SX
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SC/UPC Fiber Optic 
     Pigtail SM SX

12colors LC/PC Fiber Optic 

         Optic Pigtail OM3

            Pigtail OM3

 12cores SC/PC Breakout Fiber 12cores LC/UPC Breakout Fiber
           Optic Pigtail OS2

12colors SC/UPC Fiber Optic 
               Pigtail OS2

12colors ST/UPC Fiber Optic 
               Pigtail OS2

12colors FC/UPC Fiber Optic 
               Pigtail OS2

13 14
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SC/APC 1x2 Steel Tube 
  Mini type PLC 0.9mm
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SC/APC1x2 Steel Tube 
   PLC Splitter 2.0mm

 SC/APC 1x4 Steel Tube      
   PLC Splitter  0.9mm

SC/APC1x128 Steel Tube      
     PLC Splitter 0.9mm

1x128 Bare Fiber PLC           
      Splitter 250um

SC/APC1x8 Box PLC 
     Splitter 2.0mm

13 14

SC/UPC 1x8 Steel Tube     
    PLC Splitter 0.9mm

SC/APC 1x16 Steel Tube   
     PLC Splitter 0.9mm
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FC/UPC 1x12 Box PLC   
      Splitter 2.0mm
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LC/APC 1x16 Box PLC
       Splitter 2.0mm

 SC/APC1x32 Box PLC 

MPO 1x30 Box PLC 
    Splitter 2.0mm

      Splitter 2.0mm

MPO 12x1:4 Box PLC 

SC/ACP 2x8 Box PLC 
      Splitter 2.0mm

      Splitter 2.0mm

SC/APC 1x3 LGX 
    PLC Splitter

SC/APC1x6 LGX 
     PLC Splitter
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SC/UPC1x8 LGX 
    PLC Splitter
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SC/UPC 1x16 LGX 
      PLC Splitter

 

ST/APC 1x16 LGX 

SC/APC 1x32 LGX 
     PLC Splitter

     PLC Splitter
LC/APC 3x32 LGX 

LC/UPC 2X16 LGX 
      PLC Splitter

      PLC Splitter

SC/UPC 1U Rack Mount SC/UPC 3U Rack Mount 
           PLC Splitter         PLC Splitter

13 14
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